verification of the individual contractor's claim of belonging to SC/ST community. 

For and on behalf of President of India 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL) 

CCW AKASHVANI PB (IPSB)  PUNE-16 

NIT approved for ₹ 3 53 443/- (Rs. Three Lakhs Fifty Three Thousand  Four Hundred  Forty 
Three Only) 

Annexure ” I “              
Prescribed Format of Receipt of deposition of original EMD  

(Receipt No ………………………../ date……….……………….) 

1. Name of Work  : Providing G.I. chain link fencing work in DDK staff 

quarters for Doordarshan Kendra at Seminary